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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code

Product name

Watt (Rated) (W)

Lamp shape

Type

Cap/Base

Lamp finish

Fixture rating

General application
Colour temperature (K)
Wattage (W)

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number
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0061523

EYN 240V 650W
650

U

Dichroic Reflector
GX6.35

Clear

Enclosed
Hospitality,Retail,Residential & Consumer
3300

650

50
5410288615233
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