

Single ended *EYN 240V 650W* 0061523

Image not found.



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code	0061523
Product name	EYN 240V 650W
Watt (Rated) (W)	650
Lamp shape	U
Туре	Dichroic Reflector
Cap/Base	GX6.35
Lamp finish	Clear
Fixture rating	Enclosed
General application	Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
Colour temperature (K)	3300
Wattage (W)	650
Average life (Nominal) (h)	50
Product EAN number	5410288615233